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SPECIFICATIONS
Lifting Capacity
Max Vehicle Weight
Max Pump Pressure
Lifting Height
Overall Height
Shipping Weight

€4

EL-3000

3000 Ibs Mobile Side Lift

¢ ldeal for mechanical repair, bodywork,
painting and more

e Use two for axle lifting or in systems of
four to lift a vehicle completly off the
ground

¢ Manual safety pin and spring catch provide
easy and efficient extra protection

e Lifting and lowering easily controlled by

foot with air-hydraulic pump

EL-3000

3,000 Ib.
6,600 Ib.
5800 psi
2" -295"
52"

298 Ib.

Clifford Underwood Hydraulique

8445 rue Lafrenaie St-Léonard, Montreal, QC H1P 2B3

514-325-5210 1-800-363-5438



