

## **EL-3000**

## 3000 lbs Mobile Side Lift



Specifications	EL-3000
Lifting Capacity	3,000 lb.
Max Vehicle Weight	6,600 lb.
Max Pump Pressure	5800 psi
Lifting Height	2" - 29.5"
Overall Height	52"
Shipping Weight	298 lb.



**Clifford Underwood Hydraulique** 

8445 rue Lafrenaie St-Léonard, Montreal, QC H1P 2B3

514-325-5210 1-800-363-5438